ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS

VERSION 1# 24-03-07

- )

Allen Wrench

(Included)

Phillips

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

2 - Persons
Recommended

Q0 ©

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.




CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

Are you missing anything?

Double-chack all parts, hardware and
accassones lislad on Page & arg
acoounted for

Should we send any replacements?

Are there any iregularties or flaws in the
parts? We can send replacemants|

Check out our Quick Tips!

W recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
handouls. Evan expans naed a rafraghar now and
then!

Prep Time!

Pleass revigw the assembly insimiclions and all
diagrams prior to assembling. Set up your work-
space by laying the parts and hardware cut Sepa-
rataly, then bagint

217



3/7



417



DINING TABLE

PARTS - TABLE

@ 2pcs @ 1pc

Table Top Table Leg Mounting Plate Cross Bar

@ 2pcs

| ;

Leg Support Rail

HARDWARE - TABLE

@ 20pcs 12pcs @ 32pcs @ 20pcs @ 2pcs
() (0) oD V) ‘i} =

JCBC Bolt JCBC Bolt M6 SPRING M6 FLAT Wood Dowel
M6 x 40mm M6 x 90mm WASHER WASHER M10 x 35mm

@ 4pcs @ 1pc @ 12pcs
= = 0

Adjuster M4 Allen Wood Plug
M6 x 24mm Wrench

5/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

) Lift, don't drag!

S o
G ©
o=z 2¢

> n c g
TG o2
o 90 Cc




ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS

VERSION 1# 24-03-07

- )

Allen Wrench

(Included)

Phillips

Screwdriver
(Not Included)

2 - Persons
Recommended

Q0 ©

EASY ——  DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.




CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

Are you missing anything?

Double-chack all parts, hardware and
accassones lislad on Page & arg
acoounted for

Should we send any replacements?

Are there any iregularties or flaws in the
parts? We can send replacemants|

Check out our Quick Tips!

W recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
handouls. Evan expans naed a rafraghar now and
then!

Prep Time!

Pleass revigw the assembly insimiclions and all
diagrams prior to assembling. Set up your work-
space by laying the parts and hardware cut Sepa-
rataly, then bagint

217



3/7



417



DINING CHAIR

#2

PARTS

@ 1pc X2 @ 1pc X2 @ 1pc X2 @ 1pc x2

Back Leg - Right Back Leg - Left Front Leg - Right

Cushion Seat

@ 1pc x2 @1pcx2 ®1pcx2

Side Stretcher Side Stretcher
Front Leg - Left - Left - Right

HARDWARE

@ 4pcs x2 4pcs x2 @ 8pcs x2 @ 8pcs x2 @ 4pcs x2
@)‘m’mm“ @)I\\m\))\m\)\)\))\)\m)\» @ @m

JCBC Bolt JCBC Bolt M6 SPRING M6 FLAT M4 x 38mm
M6 x 40mm M6 x 80mm WASHER WASHER CB Screw

@ 1pc
- B

M4 Allen
Wrench

5/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

6/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

\
\

) Lift, don't drag!

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

To avoid damage to product
please always LIFT the product
when transporting of adjusting
the placement.

717



	IDF-3200BK-T.pdf (p.1-7)
	IDF-3200BK-AC.pdf (p.8-14)

